AMGC 2018 MEMBERSHIP ROSTER

Last name First name |Home phone Work/Cell Enter date Type |E-mail

Abzug Michael D. [(323) 934-3608 (323 479-5046 ||9/5/2013 R |iamaisvu5@aol.com

Aguirre Rudy (626) 576-0067 [626282-9179 ||1/1/2003 R |aguirreplc@aol.com
Amigable Paul 626 429-7382 1715 E. Woodbur 12/2/2018| R |paulami@benfsmithinc.com
Andrews Douglas P. [(562) 799-2979 (562 869-7306 ||1/22/2001 R |doandrews49@yahoo.com
Andrews Travis P. (562) 945-6303 |7731 Friends AV|12/3/2002 R [travisandrews33@yahoo.com
Arabia GaryJ 213 503-3698  |3812 Carnwon W{|11/21/2017 R [gary@globalcoisneevents.com
Ballinger Tim A. (626) 576-5780 [818 406-4145 (|1/1/1984 R [timballinger@allstate.com
Barrientos Adrian (626) 392-2499 |4442 Phelan Av{|4/27/2014 R |adrianbar72@gmail.com
Bartlett BenT. (626) 284-5998 [626 354-6203 (|1/1/2000 R |playsumall@hotmail.com
Benavidez Claudio (626) 820-2032 |4101/2 W. Benc{|8/21/1997 R

Bescos Brad 323337-5748 12/2/2018| R |brad.bescos@gmail.com
Bonham Jimmy (818) 625-0775 [818 919-3137 (|9/9/2010 A |icejet97 @gmail.com

Boyd Dennis M.  |(281) 224-0981 (1224 Sonatina 0301199 R [dboyd2000@hotmail.com
Briglio Matthew (626) 289-7600 900 Tegner Dr. 7/16/2017 R |matthewbriglio@gmail.com
Burdick E. Gregory (626) 799-4963 [626 523-9097 |(|1/11/2013 R |geburdick@aol.com
Bustamante |Andrew 626 297-2613 1071/2 N. 1st St. {|6/23/2017 R |bustamanteandrew/@yahoo.com
Cardenas Juan (626) 905-0359 [323 225-5611 (|1/14/2007 R [jc201952@hotmail.com
Carrillo Paul M. (626) 940-5092 [626 233-8438 ||10/15/1994 R [pmcarrillo39@gmail.com
Casanova Carlos (818) 502-9227 [818 257-1980 11/27/2016 R |bogeyparpar@aol.com
Cerchio Sal G. 626 234-1957 |(12/1/2001 R |salvatore.g.cerchio@boeing.com
Chavez Larry R (323) 262-2498 (310 603-1973 |[{12/1/2013 R |larryjustdoit@live.com
Ciechoski Edward T (626) 281-9952 |808 Winthrop Dr.{|11/17/1979 R |saturnetc@hotmail.com
Contreras Joe (323) 519-9277 [323 585-6000 (|2/11/2018 R |hackerjoey69@gmail.com
Cook Duane E. (313) 623-9678 |210 N. Fremont||2/26/2014 R |decookO5@comcast.net
Cornelio Garren (626) 576-2033 |[(626) 757-2033||3/19/2013 R [eldrick90032 @yahoo.com
Cosci Steven J. (626) 284-4405 [626 893-4694 ||1/1/1992 R |sjc1860@aol.com

Cotton Les (626) 233-2009 [626 233-2009 {|1/1/1991 R |lescotton48@gmail.com
Crespin Christopher [(661) 257-8542 [626 429-9860 (|1/1/1990 R |ccrespin2011@att.net

Cruz Danny (626) 309-6007 [818 406-3459 (|1/1/1994 R |d.cruz@att.net

Daley Richard L. (626) 445-7717 |750 Arcadia Ave. ||11/19/2011 R [beryldl@att.net

Denerson Roger 626 334-3234 617 Timberlin D 9/1/2018| R |rdenerson@earthlink.net
Diaz Rudy (626) 379-0736 [213 974-5577 ||10/14/2007 R |rdiaz42@gmail.com

Diaz Michael (626) 282-8820 [626 409-4087 ||3/4/2017 R

Diaz Daniel (626) 476-6529 |8 Halsted Circle ||6/5/2016 R [daniel@metinc.co

Elder Jon D. (626) 570-8003 [626 831-2643 ||11/24/1997 R |pacrimco@aol.com

Estrada Ramon (626) 282-3683 626 592-3743 (|1/20/2018 R |estrada821@sbcglobal.net
Evanilla Daniel A. (626) 782-6043 626 429-9911 (|12/28/2012 R |danielae@sbcglobal.net
Evanilla Joey A. (626) 429-9991 |564 S. Marango|[2/18/2013 R |joeyjoeyl04@sbcglobal.net
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Evans Rick J. (323) 223-9661 |2315 Westmont| 1/1/1989 R |elyndaevans@aol.com
Eversz Woody 310463-1814 4499 VQ1IYGIEE 11/2/2018| R |weversz@yahoo.com

Fain Wiley M. (909) 920-0320 [909 262-8090 {|1/6/2008 R

Fernandez Carl (909) 896-7296 |5432 Vasto Court||1/1/1988 R [MsevenM@msn.com
Fornelli Charles R (323) 221-7342 |626 487-6921 |(|3/24/2012 R |crfornelli@sbcglobal.net
Fortner Ben 562 242-9957 11154 Acky St. ||6/26/2017 R |bcfortner820@aol.com
Fredrickson |Albert D. (626) 280-0372 |1417S. Del Mar||1/1/1973 R [sangabal@yahoo.com
Frescas Jesse (626) 280-8870 [626 483-8186 ||11/17/2016 R |jessefrescassr@aol.com
Frescas Jesse jessefrescassr@netscape.net
Fryer David 14340 Addison 10/4/2018| R [|David.Fryar@gmail.com
Fuller John S. (626)799-4532 310 841-4444 ||11/16/1994 R |jfuller@kovelfuller.com
Furuta George (626) 282-1606 1812 Alpine Dr.||{11/20/1992 R |gfuruta@aol.com

Gallagher Mark 626 695-5074 ||1/20/2001 R [mkgallagher@earthlink.net
Gallo Daniel A. (626) 975-1015 |229 N. Olive Av{4|2/22/2014 R |dgallo3664@gmail.com
Garcia Eric (626) 695-4560 |108 N. Hidalgo A|1/8/2015 R |eric.garcia38 @yahoo.com
Garcia Joe M. 323 722-1083 778 Freemont \{|10/5/2017 R

Garcia Edward J. 626 6263498 1490 N. Park 6/11/2001 R |flacoralo@aol.com

Garcia Anthony A 1121 Garfield A{[12/17/2017 R |agarcia4071@gmail.com
Gjolme Chris A. (323) 739-6277 [818 790-8881 ||12/23/2004 R [ludedudel@aol.com

Goff Willie (626) 287-5866 |8264 Bevan Strd|4/25/2001 R |wands@earthlink.net
Golden Earl V. (626)443-2760 [626201-4995 ||1/1/1988 R |earlgolden@earthlink.net
Gonzales Martin 626 622-8980 ([12/26/2010 R |investigador@att.net
Gonzalez David (626) 570-9245 |1121 So. 2nd Stre{|12/6/2006 R

Gonzalez Miguel 17080 E. Coolfig{1/4/2016 R [slimer39@gmail.com

Govea Antonio (626) 590-6795 [626 440-9595 |(|4/11/2012 R |govealaw@yahoo.com
Graves Jeff 626 244-5574 626 356-5486 |((10/5/2017 R |gravester@sbcglobal.net
Graydon Larry C (626) 533-2444 404 N. Bushnell A{|11/25/2001 R |air5543@yahoo.com
Graydon Thomas (626) 288-1388 |3812 N. Muscatel||11/25/2001 R [tomgrydn@gmail.com
Greene lerry J. (626) 449-3756 [626399-2948 (|12/14/2015 R |jjogreene@aol.com
Greenstein  |Allen (323) 645-7809 [214566-9110 (|5/20/2017 R [algreenstein@gmail.com
Hall Michael (626) 441-7959 [626 484-2735 ||10/24/2010 R |mdhallO0O@pacbell.net
Harrelson Robert (909) 250-3580||6/4/2017 R [robharrelson@yahoo.com
Heng Dipaul (626) 627-5361 [626 844-9561 (|7/1/2006 R |theepaulheng@gmail.com
Herman Joe 213 304-1972 8017 Catherine S4{11/26/2017 R |chefciaajoe@gmail.com
Hernandez |Jaime (626) 221-7885 18085 DABHAGHS|5/4/2017 R |jaime hernandez03@yahoo.com
Hernandez Pedro 909 717-0682 ||4/2/2017 R [pete@omnicapitalproperties.com
Hernandez |Ricardo (323) 927-8869 |1616 Donaldson §{11/27/2016 R [richism1329@yahoo.com
Hernandez |[TonyR. (626) 422-7444 626 967-3049 (|9/2/1996 R |southlmortgage@yahoo.com
Hile Dal B. (626) 285-6292 [626372-7431 ||1/1/1991 R |dbhile@gmail.com
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Holton Brian (323) 646-0123 |2289 Sparta Dr. |[{12/23/2010 R |byma@msn.com

Horn John 2369 Scarff St. |[{12/3/2017 R |haytoadf65@aol.com
Husdon James 323 807-5830 213 386-2747 10/28/2018| R [james.husdon.law@ca.rr.com
lkeda Koh (626) 293-8354 [323 256-2123 (|11/25/2005 A |kohikeda@hotmail.com

Imai Stephen 626 278-5682 2140 Brightwoo( 9/1/2018| R |ahichaser@rocketmail.com
Inouye Norm (818) 790-6110 |5120 Redwillow|2/2/2012 R |nkinouye@aol.com

Izuno Mike R. (323) 262-6091 [323 420-6091 (|10/16/1993 R |mrizuno@earthlink.net
Jarrin Jorge (626) 285-5123 [626 664-9322 (|12/6/2006 R |jorgej@ladodgers.com

Jasso John 213 810-6340 ||4/4/2009 R [jasman29@hotmail.com
Johnson Gordon E. (626) 300-8534 [626 589-7797 (|12/23/1995 R |gordonejohnson2@gmail.com
Jones Garry K. (626) 399-0625 [626 294-3455 (|1/17/2016 R [garry.k.jones@icloud.com
Kaekul Kiattikul 626 329-3791 714 751-3826 |(1/5/2017 R |kiatkaekul@hotmail.com
Kenney Peter (626) 485-6702 |630 So. Almansq|12/3/2009 A |peterrockkenney@yahoo.com
Kim Kevin 626 445-6350 82 W. Woodruff|12/11/2015 R |kimys82@att.net

Kiyan Kevin J. (310) 944-2027 [213593-2374 (|11/15/2013 R |kjkiyan18@gmail.com

Kiyan Douglas T (310) 944-2027 |1845 Oxley St. |[2/7/2018 J |kikiyan18@gmail.com

Kohut John (323) 440-1381 |2828 Live Oak St.[|2/15/2009 R

Kowal Andrew 626 755-1736 |[P.O. Box 3244 (|6/7/2018 J

Kukuczka Michael J 818 478-0130 626 503-6392 ||11/11/2017 R |michaelkukuczka@gmail.com
Kukuczka Marshal 818 640-2602 10335 Floralita 11/28/2018| R [marshalk34@gmail.com
Kyburz Dennis 323 333-3636 |[11/17/2017 R |dlkyburz@roadrunner.com
Lam Johnny (626) 676-6454 2204 Charlotte {/2/21/2017 R |johnnylam9@gmail.com
LaPiana Peter (626) 576-1930 [213 339-5065 (|2/13/2000 R [|petelapiana@att.net

Larios Leonel (818) 355-2087 |10720 Lakewood ||11/27/2016 R [bigleo.94.l@gmail.com

Lee Andrew (626) 236-6078 |749 Barnum Way(|11/20/2011 A |andrewleegolf@gmail.com
Leonard Mark A. 626 945-0576 |(|12/12/2015 R [snaphuk@sbcglobal.net
Leong Sing K (310) 918-3820 |6029 Rowland A|2/22/2014 R |skleong@aol.com

Llamas Juan (626) 430-8909 |12507 Rose Dr ||11/18/2007 R |fernando.llamas@gmail.com
Lopez Alfred (562) 699-5138 [562 857-6837 (|12/10/2012 R |alopez3441@aol.com

Lugo Joe A. (626) 826-7482 |5312 N. Burton {|2/23/2003 R [jlugo49@yahoo.com

Lujan Alfonso (626) 338-0810 [626 364-9993 |(|5/12/2013 R |onelujan@gmail.com

Lundy Michael (626) 430-8568 [626 430-85687(|2/12/2006 R [innerpowers@gmail.com
Mack Gerald H. (310) 489-9491 |930 N. Montere||3/23/2014 R |miffmole@icloud.com
Martella Timothy R. [(310) 5679255 |700 E. Union St.[|10/31/2016 R |trmartella@aol.com

Martin Gilbert (626) 919-8885 [626991-7084 ||12/1/2013 R |gillymartins4@yahoo.com
Martinez Francisco (323) 259-9826 [818 262-7827 (|1/15/2011 R [franciscomart@aol.com
Mclintire Don (562) 650-7795 |10055 Aspen Cif|11/29/2009 R [Ronibone21@gmail.com
Mekaswarn |Henry (626) 280-3688 1990 Holly Oak D{|5/10/2012 R |himkl3@yahoo.com
Mendoza Mario M. (626) 282-1232 |549 N. Mission [|7/8/1995 R |cdoublem@charter.net
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Merritt Mitch 626 482-8723 |[{10/25/2015 R |merrittml@verizon.net
Merritt Ryan (626) 482-2319(|10/25/2015 R |ryan.m.merritt@gmail.com
Minkler Bill (626) 284-3514 |626221-3322 (|12/7/2009 R |bminklerl2@msn.com
Minogue John F. 626 233-1791 626 334-5200 ||4/17/2018 R |shakershirts08 @gmail.com
Minogue Andrew J 626 222-4626 130 McKinley PL. ||4/17/2018 J |andrewminogue7 @gmail.com
Minor Jerry (303) 596-6782 (318 W. Californ 6/16/2017| R [jbminor721@gmail.com
Mistretta Mick (626) 286-3305 |[[(323) 278-9888((11/25/2001 R |made46@att.net

Moreno Peter (323) 221-1350 |1952 Ronda Dr.||4/25/2002 R

Moreno Eric P. (323)221-2291 |[562 922-0549 [{1/1/1992 R |epml1964@att.net

Moreno Alex 626 893-1664 115 S. Dommer||4/2/2019 R |Ixm67@verizon.net

Murao Kyle 626 679-2647 P.O. Box 2761 3/13/2013 R |kylemurao@yahoo.com
Murillo Juan 626 379-8939 (2075 Allen Ave [|6/5/2018 R |immurillo77@gmail.com
Nakamura Ken (626) 403-6331 |626 356-5130 (|1/15/2017 R |apdgrunt@hotmail.com
Navarrete Eric E. (626) 864-3004 |1337S. Primros{|3/14/2016 R |navl44@sbcglobal.net

Ng Julius (626) 643-6912 |1140S. Granada 4/11/10/2009 A |golferin@hotmail.com
Norrington Matthew (626) 202-6202 |4436 Sinova St.||1/8/2015 R |matt norrington@yahoo.com
Norrington  |Maurice (626) 282-6719 |1616 So. Hidalgq|1/8/2015 R [maurice0406@sbcglobal.net
Nugroho Dani 818 581-1795 1521 Sunnyhill 0{1/20/2019 R |nugroho@gmail.com
Ocampo Kristian 310 384-0595 2618 W. Alhaml|10/5/2017 R [ockris866@gmail.com
Ocampo Joey (310) 384-1345 [909 598-7696 (|2/22/2016 R |joeyjackkojr@yahoo.com
Ochoa Ernie 323 365-4224 |5317 Ben Alder ||6/7/2018 R |eochoa@royalvernon.com
Ochoa Carlos 818 353-7275 310 637-6377 ||4/4/2019 R |carlos.ochoa7@icloud.com
O'Connor Robert J. (626) 355-0306 [[909 483-6700 |{12/20/1997 R Joconnorr@cwllaw.com

Oike Paul (626) 427-1715 |[714 443-1754 |{11/7/2015 R |paocike@gmail.com

Okimoto Kenneth M. |(626) 235-9335 (213 598-2071 |[{1/1/1994 R |okidog364@yahoo.com
Olague Bert (626) 397-1931 |330 Black Shear|(|4/13/2008 R [afsolague@gmail.com
Oldknow Gerald T. (626) 793-7365 |2439 Coniston A|11/15/2011 R |gerryoldknow@gmail.com
Ornelas Hector (626) 284-7770 [626 318-0870 ||6/2/2007 R |ornelashec@yahoo.com
Ortiz Michael (626) 664-4299 |2105 Easton St.||6/1/2014 R |mrmike442003@yahoo.com
Osborne Matthew 626 644-4595 1120 Fairview A|9/17/2015 R [goclan@aol.com

Ott Pat 626 576-2577 626 302-3133 |([2/2/2001 R |p_ott@shcglobal.net
Pacheco Julian 323 821-2590 (1067 Los Palos |[1/6/2019 R |julian.pacheco825@gmail.com
Palmer Craig A (626) 967-3212 [213 743-6041 ||11/30/2000 R |cpcincy@yahoo.com

Parker Danny 323 675-4237 305 E. Markland 0{11/26/2017 R |d.parker9911@yahoo.com
Penaloza Hector 626 377-7731 626 284-3248 ||12/11/2016 R |martinp711@gmail.com
Perez Jr. Jose (323) 516-8686 |475S. La Verna 6/25/2017| R |yosay31l@aol.com

Peterson Vance 818 304-5233 2199 Glen Cany 12/9/2018| R [vance.peterson@gmail.com
Pholnukulkit [Patt (818) 477-7919 |431 E. Mission Rd||12/21/2014 R |agentpatt@gmail.com

Pina Carlos E. (562) 864-6564 [562 965-0502 ||2/23/2014 R [los1335@msn.com

(323) 516-{475 S. La V|Los Angele|CA

90022
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Placido Michael T. |(626) 308-3516 (626 233-3721 |(1/1/1992 R |mtplacido@aol.com

Placido Thomas J. (626) 308-3516 |805 N. Curtis Ave||3/1/2009 R |tplacido94@aol.com

Placido Patrick S. (626) 308-3516 |805 N. Curtis Ave||3/1/2009 R |mtplacido@aol.com

Plaza Guillermo M.|(626) 893-5069 |350 N. Carmelit{|7/19/2013 R [guillermoplaza@rocketmail.com
Polk Randy B. (626) 286-7171 [626 286-7171 ||1/16/2005 R

Poore Richard E. (626) 616-6830 [626 616-6830 ||1/1/1991 R |rpoore@sbcglobal.net

Poore Justin (626) 487-5585 [559 244-9364 ||10/14/2007 R [jpadvising@yahoo.com
Puertas Ricardo (626) 289-3884 [323 869-1900 |(|3/26/2012 R |rpuertas@altamed.org

Quinn James (323) 662-4581 [323 662-4581 ||6/15/2014 R |quinnscompany@aol.com
Quintanilla  |Nick (626) 284-5716 |(626) 233-7847(|7/26/2009 R [fanofusctrojans19@gmail.com
Ramirez Hector 626 222-7360 |(9/27/2014 R |hectorramirez5454@gmail.com
Ramos Ladon 661 889-0347 10903 Hesby StJ| 11/12/2018(

Ramos Steven 661 889-0347 10903 Hesby St)| 11/12/2018| R [ramos6768@live.com

Reyes Joseph W |(626) 298-3870 626 298-3870 ||8/24/2008 R [reyesjwr@gmail.com

Reyna Ruben JR 909 855-2950 10730 Benett Dr.|[11/26/2017 R [rreyna2020@roadrunner.com
Ribas Julius (951) 533-2904 |14055 N. Lynn ( 5/4/2017| R [julisribas@yahoo.com

Rico Richard E. (310) 475-5551 [|213 633-0494 ||9/3/2013 R [rrico@lacourt.org

Ridder Rod (951) 533-3419 [951 529-0478 ||1/12/2002 R |rodridder@yahoo.com

Rivard Gregg B. 603 953-8261 ||1/31/2010 R |gregg rivard@yahoo.com
Rodarte Daniel 562 508-5355 ||2/8/2019 R |danielrodarte89@gmail.com
Romero Anthony (626) 375-2094 |P.O.Box 1326 12/26/2000 R |teeromero222@yahoo.com
Romero Henry 626 367-6950 ||4/4/2019 R |romerohank66@gmail.com
Romero Julian 626315-5254 ||4/4/2019 R |jromero246@gmail.com
Rosales Larry (909) 484-9618 [323 957-6015 |(|1/16/2005 R [larry@midwestlighting.com
Roybal Michael (310) 612-6667 1/1/1990 R |m roybal@outlook.com

Ruiz Efrain (323) 223-4227 |5533 Norwoich [{4/5/2012 R Jeruiz@lasuperiorcourt.org
Ruiz JoJo 626 233-3755 ||3/11/2013 R |jojoruiz23@gmail.com

San Danny (626) 236-2281 |712 E. Juanita Aj|{11/30/2007 R |danadvisor@yahoo.com
Sandoval Mathew 714 785-4964 4430 Layman AY| 11/18/2018| R |mattjsandoval@icould.com
Sanora Steven (626)570-8408 |626 575-4147 (|11/6/2007 R [spsanora@yahoo.com
Sapalicio GaryJ 626 391-1731 501 N. Nicholso||11/11/2017 R |g.sapalicio@gmail.com
Sapalicio Alexander [213 3589416 501 N. Nicholsorn11/11/2017 R |asap8229@yahoo.com

Sarro Jim (626) 233-5576 |1156 Englewild [|11/13/2011 R |jdsarro@gmail.com

Saxton Sean 626 484-7423 650 E. Bonita AY|10/14/2017 R [redbullrlv@gmail.com

Serby David (626) 872-6670 |(626) 644-3153(|6/14/2017 R |davidserby@earthlink.net
Shambra, Jr. |DominicL. |(818) 269-0329 (818 269-0329 |(1/1/1983 R |dominic@shambra.com

Silva Raul (626) 281-3315 [626 807-8607 ||9/16/2015 R [raulsilva48 @gmail.com
Simoneit Kenneth (323) 255-7666 [323 717-0717 (|12/17/2011 R |simoneitk427 @gmail.com
Slim Joseph (626) 291-2117 |626 487-8049 ||9/4/1997 R |joseph.slim@sbcglobal.net
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Smith Edward F. (626) 576-2576 |1619 Edgewood|12/29/2014 R |efsmith1619@gmail.com
Snow Larry (626) 287-3200 |8912 La Rosa Dr{|3/30/2014 R [sparks480@hotmail.com
Solis John 323 404-7857 2502 Sonoma R 11/5/2018| R [johnnysolis946@gmail.com
Soto Robert G. (626) 265-6955 [213 237-6631 (|5/29/1996 R [rsoto@Ilatimes.com

Soto Jonathan (323) 485-4945 |10937 Lindesmith{|11/1/2016 A |jonathansoto217@gmail.com
Soto Joshua 626 576-0554 (2213 S. Winthro||6/15/2018 J

Stanley Robert (805) 660-1948 [818 790-8881 ||12/23/2004 R [rstanley@Icf.ca.gov

Stewart William 760 908-6421 11451 Fardon ${(8/13/2015 R |jstewart52@cox.net

Strauss Robert (626) 571-8173 [310629-2098 (|12/30/2012 R [|robertstrauss@earthlink.net
Tadokoro Brandon 310 7807486 17625 Windwarl| 12/16/2018| R |btadokoro@gmail.com
Tang Kenneth 626 318-4132 (6825 Rosemead Blvd #16 R |3puttskenny@gmail.com
Taylor Larry (626) 286-5837 |1040 S. Euclid A}|2/3/2001 R [larry taylor@charter.net
Tetreault David (626) 282-2455 [626 319-0551 ||12/31/2007 R |d-tetreault@sbcglobal.net
Tetreault Scott (626) 282-2455 [562 900-8510 (|8/17/2014 R [scott@goldenboypromotions.com
Thies John (323) 254-4421 323 957-6013 12/16/2008 R canongrandpa@hotmail.com
Toapanta Luis A. 562 746-4363 11844 Fairford + 5/15/2018 R Luis.Toapanta@hotmail.com
Toapanta Luis 562 805-5998 9/20/2016 R toapanta09@hotmail.com
Topete Jesse (562) 755-6414 555 Macenta La 1/7/2016 R jessjili@gmail.com

Toribio Jesse M 626 290-915 1005 W. Roses r 12/23/2017 R jesse.toribio@sbaglobal.net
Tovalin Gilbert 626 320-9214 11/25/2018 R |giltovalin@gmail.com
Townsend Cliff 626 736-6161 100 N. Elecric A{|4/5/2018 R |cliff-townsend@att.net
Troncoso Raul (626) 286-3493 | 805 857-2946 ||2/23/2003 R |rault@amgen.com

Tsumura Michael T. |(626) 441-6190 (626 359-9280 |{11/19/1992 R |mtsumura@sbcglobal.net
Tunstad Hector (626) 815-9840 |16 Boulder Ridg|{11/1/1997 R |h tunstad@hotmail.com
Twardak Thadues (503) 719-3892 |110S. Chapel A\|6/20/2017 R |twardak3@gmail.com
Uchizono Robert (909) 319-4996 [626 570-5059 (|11/16/2015 R [r.uchizono@yahoo.com
Ueda Takeshi (626) 371-3060 [323 480-2230 |{|2/3/2008 R |takeshi ueda@sbcglobal.net
Useldinger Edward D. |(626) 574-7674 (626 353-5564 |[{1/1/1990 R |euseldinger@yahoo.com
Valenzuela Luis (323) 633-1582 323 201-3600 |[12/23/2007 R [luis@viavistaadvisors.com
Vasquez Miguel A 219 S. Mariannd|12/7/2014 R |skatman666@hotmail.com
Vasquez Fernando (626) 354-2176 |5642 N. Rosemea(|11/21/2011 A |FVasquezZ]WGS@msn.com
Voyemant Jacques 323 217-4622 1141 Pine St. #4 9/7/2018| R |jvoyemant@gmail.com
Weinberg Larry 213 359-6080 223 Oakwell DrJ| 11/12/2018| R [larry_progress@yahoo.com
Wernicke Brian 626 796-1064 626 824-3215 ||4/8/2018 R |bpwernicke@gmail.com
Williams Gerald P. (626) 403-5725 [626 429-3440 (|12/7/2014 R |gp54will@gmail.com
Williams Kevin (323) 219-2536 |5054 Vincent Ave||5/25/2007 A |kevinw223@yahoo.com
Wisz Jerry (626) 966-5795 |[626 570-5059 [{10/20/1999 A |alhambragolf@aol.com

Wisz Jerry (626) 966-5795 |[626 570-5059 [{10/20/1999 R |gwisz@pga.com

Wong Chi (626) 592-3829 [5033 Pal Mal 12/2/2015 R |chi070koi@yahoo.com
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Wong Dennis K. (626) 354-4440 |1615 Camino Lind|11/19/2016 R |denniskkw@gmail.com

Yn Eric (626) 574-9108 [626 203-9696 (|12/19/1999 R |ericea522@yahoo.com
Yoshimitsu |Kevin K 626 236-2553 |[3/9/2013 R [|saulgoodel3@yahoo.com
Zapien Fred (562) 699-1025 [562 699-9733 (|1/20/1996 R [fzapien@zapiensinc.com
Zipagan Clark (626) 383-6666 |4647 N. Calvadd|2/11/2012 R |clark zipagan@yahoo.com
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R |yosav31@ao|.com
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